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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ALAPPUZHA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 AISWARYA PRASAD Plackil Veedu, Karukayil Ward, Aryad South, Thathampally 
PO, Ambalappuzha, 688013

 

2 21/01/2026 MAHIN R Kunnukandam Veli, Karukayil Ward, Aryad South, 
Thathampally, Ambalappuzha, 688013

 

3 21/01/2026 Anjalikrishna.S Sarath Villa, Punnapra, Punnapra, Punnapra, Ambalapuzha, 
688004

 

4 21/01/2026 ASWIN BIJU Peralumparampil, Karukayil Ward, Aryad South, 
Thathampally P O, Ambalappuzha, 688013

 

5 21/01/2026 AL AMEEN T Kareem Manzil, Karukayil Ward, Aryad South, 
Thathampally, Ambalappuzha, 688013

 

6 21/01/2026 Saji Mathew THOPPIL HOUSE, KOMMADY, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA NORTH, AMBALAPPUZHA, 688007

 

7 21/01/2026 Najeema Hameed Rafiya Manzil, Karukayil, Aryad South, Thathampally, 
Ambalappuzha, 688013
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8 21/01/2026 SHAILA P Thaikoottam Veli, Karukayil Ward, Aryad South, 
Thathampally, Ambalappuzha, 688013

 

9 21/01/2026 ABHIRAMI S Kanchana Nivas, Karukayil, Aryad South, Thathampally, 
Ambalappuzha, 688013

 

10 21/01/2026 Aji Kunnukandathil, Karukayil, Aryad South, Thathampally, 
Ambalappuzha, 688013

 

11 21/01/2026 Radha Kunnukandam Veli, Karukayil, Aryad South, Thathampally, 
Ambalappuzha, 688013

 

12 21/01/2026 Priya  Prathapan THARAYIL, KANICHUKULANGARA, 
MARARIKULAM NORTH, KANICHUKULANGARA P 

O, CHERTHALA, 688582

 

13 21/01/2026 Ambily Padinjare Veli, Avalookunnu, Komalapuram, Avalookunnu, 
Ambalappuzha, 688006

 

14 21/01/2026 Aswathi Kumar OLOPPARAMBU, THUMPOLY, PATHIRAPPALLY, 
THUMPOLY, AMBALAPPUZHA, 688008

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


